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                                  Martha Jefferson 8K Run
                                      March 15, 2014
                   ********** AWARDS LIST **************
               ********** FEMALE OVERALL RESULTS ***********
    1     6 Lauretta Harbilas   27 Greenville      NC     30:22 
    2    10 Ann Mazur           28 Charlottesville VA     31:41 
    3    11 Meg Crook           39 Charlottesville VA Y   32:05 
                ********** MALE OVERALL RESULTS ***********
    1     1 Rob Mathes          40                    Y   28:23 
    2     2 Michael Dubovsky    29 Charlottesville VA     29:04 
    3     3 Keith Montminy      19                        29:29 
                          MALE AGE GROUP:  5 - 14
    1    35 Mark Pellissier     14 Charlottesville VA     35:27 
    2   129 Conrad Graham       13 Gordonsville    VA     43:05 
    3   144 Kiernan DiMeglio    14 Barboursville   VA Y   44:21 
                         FEMALE AGE GROUP:  5 - 14
    1   184 Claire DeGuzman      9 Charlottesville VA     46:15 
                         MALE AGE GROUP:  15 - 19
    1     9 Noah Jones          17 Gordonsville    VA     31:33 
    2    66 Liam Snyder         15 Charlottesville VA     38:32 
    3    70 Alexander Hunt      19 Charlottesville VA     38:56 
                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  15 - 19
    1    43 Alice DuCharme      17 Norfolk         VA     35:53 
    2   102 Kristine Willingham 18                        41:39 
    3   143 Leeanne Tarleton    18                        44:18 
                         MALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 24
    1    27 Stephen Fay         23 Charlottesville VA     34:20 
                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 24
    1    19 Kari Putterman      24 Charlottesville VA     33:02 
    2    90 Allison Belgiovine  24 Charlottesville VA     40:23 
    3   119 Adele Ball          23 Ivy             VA     42:30 
                         MALE AGE GROUP:  25 - 29
    1    22 Chris Collins       29                        33:30 
    2    29 Zach Kelly          29                        34:36 
    3    48 Jared Pienkos       27 Charlottesville VA     36:36 
                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  25 - 29
    1    64 Hannah Carlson      28 Ruckersville    VA     38:27 
    2    71 Samantha Tobias     26 Charlottesville VA     39:02 
    3    80 Kai'li Millner      25                        39:42 
                         MALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 34
    1    15 Bryan Cobb          30 Charlottesville VA     32:31 
    2    18 Noah Goodall        32 Bumpass         VA     32:48 
    3    21 Jonathan Stocking   31                        33:18 
                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 34
    1    36 Aaron Kelly         34 Charlottesville VA     35:32 
    2    55 Emily Kobyra        33                        37:13 
    3    56 Angela Goodman      32 Charlottesville VA     37:51 
                         MALE AGE GROUP:  35 - 39
    1     4 Adam Goerge         35 Charlottesville VA     30:01 
    2     7 Jason McCartney     38 Madison         VA Y   30:55 
    3     8 Brian Cullaty       36 Crozet          VA Y   31:25 
                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  35 - 39
    1    12 Dee Dee Winfield    38 Gordonsville    VA Y   32:08 
    2    32 Bridget Donaldson   39 Charlottesville VA     34:46 
    3    40 Martha Cullaty      35 Charlottesville VA Y   35:46 
                         MALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 44
    1    13 Brian Helmke        44 North Garden    VA Y   32:16 
    2    20 Patrick Meyer       41 Charlottesville VA     33:02 
    3    37 Sean Manly          40 Charlottesville VA     35:35 
�
                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 44
    1    50 Leah Connor         42 Charlottesville VA Y   36:43 
    2    68 Melynda Zarzyski    43 Charlottesville VA Y   38:52 
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    3    88 Beth Cox            43 Charlottesville VA     40:16 
                         MALE AGE GROUP:  45 - 49
    1    28 Paul McKee          45 Culpeper        VA     34:24 
    2    47 Glen Anderson       47 Charlottesville VA Y   36:31 
    3    65 Tony Franklin       47 Charlottesville VA     38:27 
                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  45 - 49
    1    96 Nicole Erdim        45 Charlottesville VA Y   40:56 
    2    98 Alice Fletcher      45 Culpeper        VA     41:08 
    3   105 Heidi Figler        48 Charlottesville VA     41:52 
                         MALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 54
    1     5 Hernan Garbini      52 Charlottesville VA Y   30:13 
    2    23 Raman Pfaff         50 Charlottesville VA     33:33 
    3    31 Mark Hadley         50 Charlottesville VA     34:42 
                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 54
    1    17 Kendall Tata        51                        32:42 
    2    52 Jeanmarie Badar     50 Palmyra         VA     37:03 
    3    77 Anne Knox           51 Charlottesville VA     39:34 
                         MALE AGE GROUP:  55 - 59
    1    14 Henry Winger        57 Chautauqua      NY     32:23 
    2    25 David Krovetz       57 Charlottesville VA Y   33:49 
    3    49 Tom Hughes          59 Louisa          VA     36:42 
                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  55 - 59
    1   138 Natalie Krovetz     56 Charlottesville VA Y   43:59 
    2   180 Peggy Mowbray       58 Charlottesville VA     46:13 
    3   188 Mary Alice Blackwel 58                    Y   46:26 
                         MALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 64
    1    45 Mark Dempsey        60 Charlottesville VA     36:05 
    2   109 Larry Saunders      61 Charlottesville VA     41:57 
    3   170 Clark Walter        64 Palmyra         VA Y   45:46 
                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 64
    1   137 Dorothy Dabney      60                        43:57 
    2   181 Jane Erwine         62 palmyra         VA     46:14 
    3   186 Stephanie Tanner    64 Charlottesville VA Y   46:21 
                         MALE AGE GROUP:  65 - 69
    1    79 Tom Duffey          65 Charlottesville VA     39:41 
    2    81 Jonathan Cannon     68 Louisa          VA     39:48 
    3   134 Roger Butler        65 Afton           VA     43:55 
                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  65 - 69
    1   314 Linda Owens         66                    Y   53:57 
    2   339 Subagh Winkelstern  69 Charlottesville VA Y   57:31 
                         MALE AGE GROUP:  70 - 99
    1    85 Terry Anderson      73 Kent Store      VA Y   39:56 
    2   268 Gary Lambert        70 Charlottesville VA     50:41 
    3   272 Charles Chapman     75 Keene           VA     50:52 
                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  70 - 99
    1   321 Nancy Fraser        77 Charlottesville VA Y   54:52 
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                                  Martha Jefferson 8K Run
                                      March 15, 2014

Place Name                Ag S City            St C Div/Tot  Run     Pace     
===== =================== == = =============== == = ======== ======= ===== 
    1 Rob Mathes          40 M                    Y            28:23  5:43 
    2 Michael Dubovsky    29 M Charlottesville VA              29:04  5:51 
    3 Keith Montminy      19 M                                 29:29  5:56 
    4 Adam Goerge         35 M Charlottesville VA              30:01  6:03 
    5 Hernan Garbini      52 M Charlottesville VA Y            30:13  6:05 
    6 Lauretta Harbilas   27 F Greenville      NC              30:22  6:07 
    7 Jason McCartney     38 M Madison         VA Y            30:55  6:14 
    8 Brian Cullaty       36 M Crozet          VA Y            31:25  6:20 
    9 Noah Jones          17 M Gordonsville    VA              31:33  6:21 
   10 Ann Mazur           28 F Charlottesville VA              31:41  6:23 
   11 Meg Crook           39 F Charlottesville VA Y            32:05  6:28 
   12 Dee Dee Winfield    38 F Gordonsville    VA Y            32:08  6:28 
   13 Brian Helmke        44 M North Garden    VA Y            32:16  6:30 
   14 Henry Winger        57 M Chautauqua      NY              32:23  6:31 
   15 Bryan Cobb          30 M Charlottesville VA              32:31  6:33 
   16 Sean Stanford       39 M Charlottesville VA Y            32:33  6:33 
   17 Kendall Tata        51 F                                 32:42  6:35 
   18 Noah Goodall        32 M Bumpass         VA              32:48  6:36 
   19 Kari Putterman      24 F Charlottesville VA              33:02  6:39 
   20 Patrick Meyer       41 M Charlottesville VA              33:02  6:39 
   21 Jonathan Stocking   31 M                                 33:18  6:42 
   22 Chris Collins       29 M                                 33:30  6:45 
   23 Raman Pfaff         50 M Charlottesville VA              33:33  6:45 
   24 Zach Snider         36 M Charlottesville VA Y            33:38  6:46 
   25 David Krovetz       57 M Charlottesville VA Y            33:49  6:49 
   26 Matt Shields        38 M Earlysville     VA              33:56  6:50 
   27 Stephen Fay         23 M Charlottesville VA              34:20  6:55 
   28 Paul McKee          45 M Culpeper        VA              34:24  6:56 
   29 Zach Kelly          29 M                                 34:36  6:58 
   30 Daniel Goodall      38 M                                 34:38  6:58 
   31 Mark Hadley         50 M Charlottesville VA              34:42  6:59 
   32 Bridget Donaldson   39 F Charlottesville VA              34:46  7:00 
   33 Tom Wolanski        52 M Charlottesville VA Y            34:55  7:02 
   34 Edward Pryor        31 M Charlottesville VA              34:57  7:02 
   35 Mark Pellissier     14 M Charlottesville VA              35:27  7:08 
   36 Aaron Kelly         34 F Charlottesville VA              35:32  7:09 
   37 Sean Manly          40 M Charlottesville VA              35:35  7:10 
   38 Jamie Morris        38 M                                 35:37  7:10 
   39 Stephen Jones       51 M Warrenton       VA              35:44  7:12 
   40 Martha Cullaty      35 F Charlottesville VA Y            35:46  7:12 
   41 Gregory Carswell    52 M Palmyra         VA              35:49  7:13 
   42 Josh Baumann        39 M Charlottesville VA              35:51  7:13 
   43 Alice DuCharme      17 F Norfolk         VA              35:53  7:13 
   44 Brantley Ussery     30 M                                 35:59  7:15 
   45 Mark Dempsey        60 M Charlottesville VA              36:05  7:16 
   46 Lindsay Friesen     35 F Charlottesville VA Y            36:20  7:19 
   47 Glen Anderson       47 M Charlottesville VA Y            36:31  7:21 
   48 Jared Pienkos       27 M Charlottesville VA              36:36  7:22 
   49 Tom Hughes          59 M Louisa          VA              36:42  7:23 
   50 Leah Connor         42 F Charlottesville VA Y            36:43  7:24 
   51 Timothy Brooks      33 M Charlottesville VA              37:02  7:27 
   52 Jeanmarie Badar     50 F Palmyra         VA              37:03  7:28 
   53 Kevin Schafer       27 M                                 37:10  7:29 
   54 Kurt Friesen        37 M Waynesboro      VA              37:12  7:29 
   55 Emily Kobyra        33 F                                 37:13  7:30 
   56 Angela Goodman      32 F Charlottesville VA              37:51  7:37 
   57 Sean Knows          35 M                                 37:54  7:38 
   58 Chris Daidone       31 M Charlottesville VA              38:04  7:40 
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   59 Mimi Pohl           38 F Charlottesville VA              38:06  7:40 
   60 Kevin Wells         33 M                                 38:11  7:41 
   61 Carrie Hughes       35 F Free Union      VA              38:16  7:42 
   62 Steve Krohn         52 M Charlottesville VA Y            38:24  7:44 
   63 Addie Miller        33 F Madison         VA              38:25  7:44 
   64 Hannah Carlson      28 F Ruckersville    VA              38:27  7:44 
   65 Tony Franklin       47 M Charlottesville VA              38:27  7:45 
   66 Liam Snyder         15 M Charlottesville VA              38:32  7:45 
   67 Susan Parmar        39 F Harrisonburg    VA              38:48  7:49 
   68 Melynda Zarzyski    43 F Charlottesville VA Y            38:52  7:50 
   69 Leah Wayner         34 F Charlottesville VA              38:53  7:50 
   70 Alexander Hunt      19 M Charlottesville VA              38:56  7:50 
   71 Samantha Tobias     26 F Charlottesville VA              39:02  7:52 
   72 Mark Henry          55 M Charlottesville VA              39:10  7:53 
   73 Vestal Greer        42 M Keswick         VA              39:10  7:53 
   74 Michael Massey      41 M                                 39:12  7:54 
   75 John Sentell        40 M                                 39:13  7:54 
   76 Andrew Hersey       54 M Charlottesville VA Y            39:22  7:56 
   77 Anne Knox           51 F Charlottesville VA              39:34  7:58 
   78 Paul Hahn           44 M Howardsville    VA              39:37  7:59 
   79 Tom Duffey          65 M Charlottesville VA              39:41  7:59 
   80 Kai'li Millner      25 F                                 39:42  8:00 
   81 Jonathan Cannon     68 M Louisa          VA              39:48  8:01 
   82 Robin Truxel        36 F Earlysville     VA Y            39:49  8:01 
   83 Brian Keena         54 M Afton           VA              39:49  8:01 
   84 Jane Stanley        28 F Charlottesville VA              39:54  8:02 
   85 Terry Anderson      73 M Kent Store      VA Y            39:56  8:02 
   86 Sara Martin         32 F Charlottesville VA              40:06  8:04 
   87 Roger Martin        52 M Charlottesville VA Y            40:07  8:05 
   88 Beth Cox            43 F Charlottesville VA              40:16  8:06 
   89 Carolyn Behm        39 F                                 40:21  8:07 
   90 Allison Belgiovine  24 F Charlottesville VA              40:23  8:08 
   91 Susannah Cadwalader 25 F Charlottesville VA              40:28  8:09 
   92 Mark Sargent        45 M Charlottesville VA Y            40:33  8:10 
   93 Cynthia Randolph    34 F Palmyra         VA              40:37  8:11 
   94 Dean Krehmeyer      44 M Charlottesville VA              40:48  8:13 
   95 Lauren Moran        34 F Charlottesville VA              40:50  8:13 
   96 Nicole Erdim        45 F Charlottesville VA Y            40:56  8:14 
   97 Michelle McCarthy   43 F Charlottesville VA              41:07  8:17 
   98 Alice Fletcher      45 F Culpeper        VA              41:08  8:17 
   99 Dan Moriarty        42 M Charlottesville VA Y            41:12  8:18 
  101 Joanna Suski        33 F Charlottesville VA              41:31  8:22 
  102 Kristine Willingham 18 F                                 41:39  8:23 
  103 Lise Willingham     50 F                                 41:39  8:23 
  104 David Hersman       47 M Scottsville     VA              41:47  8:25 
  105 Heidi Figler        48 F Charlottesville VA              41:52  8:26 
  106 Conner McGhee       15 M Oakpark         VA              41:53  8:26 
  107 Stephen Allen       48 M Keswick         VA              41:55  8:26 
  108 Christiann Rogers   54 F Richmond        VA              41:55  8:26 
  109 Larry Saunders      61 M Charlottesville VA              41:57  8:27 
  110 Mary Hagel          39 F Palmyra         VA              42:03  8:28 
  111 Lori Pleasants      51 F Charlottesville VA              42:04  8:28 
  112 Thomas Millner      26 M                                 42:07  8:29 
  113 Robert Cushing      53 M Crozet          VA Y            42:08  8:29 
  114 Mark Freeman        40 M Charlottesville VA              42:08  8:29 
  115 Amiee Johnson-Merri 37 F Louisa          VA              42:16  8:30 
  116 Peter Thompson      54 M Charlottesville VA Y            42:17  8:31 
  117 David Parsley       45 M Charlottesville VA              42:20  8:31 
  118 Helen Cathro        53 F Ruckersville    VA              42:28  8:33 
  119 Adele Ball          23 F Ivy             VA              42:30  8:33 
  120 Laura Martin        28 F Charlottesville VA              42:31  8:34 
  121 Victoria Gibson     28 F Orange          VA              42:34  8:34 
  122 Jason Hayhurst      31 M Charlottesville VA              42:36  8:35 
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  123 Michael Davis       35 M Madison         VA              42:39  8:35 
  124 Michael Cordell     55 M Charlottesville VA              42:40  8:35 
  125 Gail Tarleta        47 F                                 42:46  8:37 
  126 Shaela Walker       28 F Charlottesville VA              42:53  8:38 
  127 Molly Rhodenizer    28 F Charlottesville VA              42:57  8:39 
  128 Gary Banks          52 M Charlottesville VA              43:00  8:39 
  129 Conrad Graham       13 M Gordonsville    VA              43:05  8:40 
  130 Jennifer Giacalone  50 F Palmyra         VA Y            43:18  8:43 
  131 Valerie Miller      40 F Charlottesville VA              43:33  8:46 
  132 Shane Cook          41 M                                 43:35  8:46 
  133 Bethany Coyne       41 F Charlottesville VA              43:43  8:48 
  134 Roger Butler        65 M Afton           VA              43:55  8:50 
  135 John Terry          29 M                                 43:56  8:51 
  136 Nick McGhee         15 M Palmyra         VA              43:57  8:51 
  137 Dorothy Dabney      60 F                                 43:57  8:51 
  138 Natalie Krovetz     56 F Charlottesville VA Y            43:59  8:51 
  139 Mary Davis          51 F Earlysville     VA              44:02  8:52 
  140 Matthew Carroll     42 M Earlysville     VA              44:04  8:52 
  141 Jenn Downs          29 F Charlottesville VA              44:15  8:54 
  142 Scott Worsham       57 M Charlottesville VA              44:17  8:55 
  143 Leeanne Tarleton    18 F                                 44:18  8:55 
  144 Kiernan DiMeglio    14 M Barboursville   VA Y            44:21  8:56 
  145 Thomas Crowe        56 M Charlottesville VA              44:25  8:56 
  146 Janelle Gorski      32 F Charlottesville VA              44:35  8:58 
  147 Karen Taylor        50 F Charlottesville VA              44:36  8:59 
  148 Dana Tornabene      43 F Charlottesville VA              44:37  8:59 
  149 Katherine Meier     31 F Charlottesville VA              44:38  8:59 
  150 Brodie Downs        31 M Charlottesville VA              44:39  8:59 
  151 Cathy McGhee        47 F Oakpark         VA              44:44  9:00 
  152 Suzanne Dailey      36 F Madison         VA              44:46  9:01 
  153 Mike Yeatts         42 M Charlottesville VA              44:46  9:01 
  154 Michael Schafer     33 M                                 44:48  9:01 
  155 Emily Dooley        30 F Charlottesville VA              44:50  9:01 
  156 Susan Albaugh       38 F Charlottesville VA Y            44:55  9:03 
  157 Hunter Hollar       65 M Palmyra         VA              44:59  9:03 
  158 Mallory Williams    25 F Charlottesville VA              45:02  9:04 
  159 Kelly Smith         41 F Charlottesville VA              45:07  9:05 
  160 Sarah Storti        29 F Charlottesville VA              45:20  9:07 
  161 Peter Benson        28 M Charlottesville VA              45:25  9:09 
  162 Marcia Frampton     50 F Charlottesville VA              45:27  9:09 
  163 Tasha Nasevich      22 F Charlottesville VA Y            45:27  9:09 
  164 Lauren Lafaye       27 F Charlottesville VA              45:28  9:09 
  165 Michelle Rupp       39 F Charlottesville VA              45:29  9:09 
  166 Matt Potts          16 M North Garden    VA              45:35  9:10 
  167 Allison O'Grady     43 F Charlottesville VA              45:40  9:12 
  168 Torie Knighton      37 F                                 45:43  9:12 
  169 Deanne McGhee       44 F Madison         VA              45:44  9:12 
  170 Clark Walter        64 M Palmyra         VA Y            45:46  9:13 
  171 Erika Struble       50 F Free Union      VA              45:48  9:13 
  172 Brendan Cottrell    18 M                                 45:49  9:13 
  173 Abigail Clemons     15 F Charlottesville VA              45:51  9:14 
  174 Tracy Higginbottom  38 F                                 45:53  9:14 
  175 Elizabeth Arnold    38 F Earlysville     VA Y            45:59  9:15 
  176 Tammy Wilt          48 F                    Y            46:03  9:16 
  177 Adam Kannapell      43 M Charlottesville VA              46:06  9:17 
  178 Bruce Clemons       44 M Keswick         VA              46:11  9:18 
  179 Gerald Watts        56 M Charlottesville VA              46:13  9:18 
  180 Peggy Mowbray       58 F Charlottesville VA              46:13  9:18 
  181 Jane Erwine         62 F palmyra         VA              46:14  9:18 
  182 Loretta Vitt-Dubous 26 F                                 46:15  9:19 
  183 Claire DeGuzman      9 F Charlottesville VA              46:15  9:19 
  184 Darryl DeGuzman     48 M Charlottesville VA              46:15  9:19 
  185 Stephanie Tanner    64 F Charlottesville VA Y            46:21  9:20 
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  186 Kristina Greenberg  40 F                                 46:24  9:20 
  187 Mary Alice Blackwel 58 F                    Y            46:26  9:21 
  188 Eva Flaherty        37 F Charlottesville VA              46:29  9:21 
  189 Kira Sullivan       37 F Charlottesville VA              46:31  9:22 
  190 Sherry Eicher       36 F Charlottesville VA              46:35  9:23 
  191 Courtney Orebaugh   36 F Charlottesville VA              46:42  9:24 
  192 Delbert Hepler      27 M                                 46:46  9:25 
  193 Kim Davis           54 F Charlottesville VA              46:55  9:27 
  194 Margaret DiMeglio   42 F Charlottesville VA Y            46:56  9:27 
  195 Kelly Kienzle       43 F Charlottesville VA              46:57  9:27 
  196 Molly Folger        19 F                                 46:59  9:27 
  197 Kristin Morgan      43 F Charlottesville VA Y            47:05  9:29 
  198 Caitlin Schafer     27 F Charlottesville VA              47:06  9:29 
  199 Glenn Riccio        44 M Charlottesville VA              47:06  9:29 
  200 Leah Riccio         16 F Charlottesville VA              47:06  9:29 
  201 Cori Stone          23 F Charlottesville VA              47:06  9:29 
  202 Eric Johnson        27 M Charlottesville VA              47:08  9:29 
  203 Melba Atkinson      60 F                    Y            47:11  9:30 
  204 Zach Conner         17 M Charlottesville VA              47:12  9:30 
  205 Ashley Twiggs       35 F                                 47:13  9:30 
  206 Victoria Vastine    50 F Charlottesville VA              47:14  9:30 
  207 Mary Burgert        64 F Charlottesville VA              47:16  9:31 
  208 Wendy Hudspeth      28 F                                 47:19  9:32 
  209 Kathryn Ignaszewski 42 F Culpeper        VA              47:27  9:33 
  210 Jill Strain         45 F Charlottesville VA Y            47:29  9:34 
  211 Alison Baumann      37 F Charlottesville VA              47:32  9:34 
  212 Jane Engel          37 F Charlottesville VA              47:32  9:34 
  213 Derrick Many        34 M Charlottesville VA              47:32  9:34 
  214 Angela Hasemann     30 F Charlottesville VA Y            47:41  9:36 
  215 Matthew Terry       35 M Charlottesville VA              47:41  9:36 
  216 Will Zentmyer       25 M Charlottesville VA              47:44  9:37 
  217 Eileen Wittwer      61 F Charlottesville VA              47:47  9:37 
  218 Gina Fahy           15 F Charlottesville VA              47:47  9:37 
  219 Julian Contreras    59 F Charlottesville VA              47:51  9:38 
  220 Lisa Marie King     32 F Charlottesville VA              47:51  9:38 
  221 Janet Posner        59 F                    Y            47:55  9:39 
  222 Gail Smith          60 F Troy            VA              47:56  9:39 
  223 Allison Shearer     27 F Charlottesville VA              48:02  9:40 
  224 Bill Petri          58 M Charlottesville VA              48:03  9:40 
  225 Yael Cockayne       39 F Charlottesville VA              48:06  9:41 
  226 Jolene Bodily       63 F Waynesboro      VA              48:06  9:41 
  227 Manny Cirenza       55 M Keswick         VA              48:06  9:41 
  228 Robert VanDyken     59 M Crozet          VA              48:07  9:41 
  229 Alex Martin         26 M Charlottesville VA              48:17  9:43 
  230 Erica Rose Schultz  29 F Charlottesville VA              48:19  9:44 
  231 Jane Dalton         63 F Charlottesville VA              48:23  9:44 
  232 Lindley Stakem      33 F Charlottesville VA              48:25  9:45 
  233 Jennifer Weaver     29 F Charlottesville VA              48:31  9:46 
  234 Mary Catherine Wime 59 F Charlottesville VA              48:38  9:47 
  235 Jack Eberl           9 M Charlottesville VA              48:41  9:48 
  236 Meredith Shipp      56 F Ruckersville    VA              48:44  9:49 
  237 Charlotte Graham    50 F                    Y            48:51  9:50 
  238 Virginia Knight     52 F                                 48:51  9:50 
  239 Laurel Eberl        40 F Charlottesville VA              48:55  9:51 
  240 Deanna Corder       42 F Harrisonburg    VA              49:00  9:52 
  241 Gary Corder         42 M Charlottesville VA              49:01  9:52 
  242 William Saulle      47 M Charlottesville VA              49:07  9:53 
  243 Chris Heid          34 M Charlottesville VA              49:10  9:54 
  244 James Finucane      65 M                                 49:13  9:54 
  245 David Wilson        64 M Charlottesville VA              49:21  9:56 
  246 Karen Loftus        56 F Ruckersville    VA              49:22  9:56 
  247 Shannon Burns       41 F Louisa          VA              49:23  9:56 
  248 Jamie Patterson     29 F Charlottesville VA              49:23  9:56 
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  249 Kristin Ferriter    31 F                                 49:28  9:57 
  250 Jamie Price         35 F Charlottesville VA              49:28  9:57 
  251 Jennifer Connor     43 F Lexington       VA              49:34  9:59 
  252 Chloe Delaney       23 F Charlottesville VA              49:40 10:00 
  253 Sherry Herring      41 F                                 49:46 10:01 
  254 Morganne Woodson    27 F Charlottesville VA              50:03 10:04 
  255 Kara Chandeysson    42 F                                 50:04 10:05 
  256 Diana Bruen         38 F Keswick         VA Y            50:06 10:05 
  257 Melissa Lancelle    34 F Free Union      VA Y            50:06 10:05 
  258 Kimberly Kidd       47 F Charlottesville VA              50:07 10:05 
  259 Bhaskar Thota       33 M Charlottesville VA Y            50:08 10:06 
  260 Kristin Mach        34 F                                 50:10 10:06 
  261 Lauren Roach        30 F Palmyra         VA              50:19 10:08 
  262 Cynthia Elledge     45 F Charlottesville VA              50:20 10:08 
  263 Dennis Hogberg      66 M Singers Glen    VA              50:27 10:09 
  264 Anna Gilmer         28 F Ruckersville    VA              50:29 10:10 
  265 Raymond Kannapell   63 M Charlottesville VA              50:34 10:11 
  266 Susie Sanders       40 F                                 50:38 10:12 
  267 Gary Lambert        70 M Charlottesville VA              50:41 10:12 
  268 Annette Bingham     45 F Charlottesville VA              50:42 10:12 
  269 Stacie Merriam      56 F Charlottesville VA              50:50 10:14 
  270 Michael Merriam     59 M Charlottesville VA              50:51 10:14 
  271 Charles Chapman     75 M Keene           VA              50:52 10:14 
  272 Renee Brett         45 F Charlottesville VA Y            50:56 10:15 
  273 Kirsten Owers       44 F Charlottesville VA              51:02 10:16 
  274 Danielle Driscoll   27 F Charlottesville VA              51:04 10:17 
  275 Silke Meyer         49 F                                 51:09 10:18 
  276 Tiffany Fick        29 F Earlysville     VA              51:10 10:18 
  277 Amy Morris          29 F                                 51:16 10:19 
  278 Nancy Snyder        53 F Charlottesville VA              51:18 10:20 
  279 Laura Johnson       34 F Charlottesville VA              51:32 10:22 
  280 Sonja Fahy          41 F Palmyra         VA              51:33 10:23 
  281 Sarah Rogers        20 F Charlottesville VA              51:40 10:24 
  282 Ellen Hickman       34 F Charlottesville VA              51:42 10:24 
  283 Anneke Schroen      45 F Charlottesville VA              51:42 10:24 
  284 Ellie Yeatts        43 F Zion Crossroads VA              51:48 10:26 
  285 Cary Lapekas        57 F Charlottesville VA              51:51 10:26 
  286 Elizabeth Hubbard   49 F Stuarts Draft   VA              51:53 10:27 
  287 John Hubbard        53 M Palmyra         VA              51:53 10:27 
  288 Jeffrey Plank       66 M Crozet          VA Y            52:01 10:28 
  289 Gena Sisson         44 F Scottsville     VA              52:09 10:30 
  290 Steve Josephson     66 M charlottesville VA              52:16 10:31 
  291 Kathy Smyth         52 F                                 52:17 10:31 
  292 Lisa Draine         53 F Charlottesville VA Y            52:17 10:31 
  293 Ann Nelson          27 F Troy            VA              52:20 10:32 
  294 Tanya Rutherford    30 F Palmyra         VA              52:21 10:32 
  295 Rebecca Hancock     39 F Charlottesville VA              52:26 10:33 
  296 Laura Decker        51 F Charlottesville VA              52:26 10:33 
  297 Elizabeth Player    35 F                                 52:32 10:35 
  298 Staci England       47 F                                 52:33 10:35 
  299 Ashley Reece        32 F Scottsville     VA              52:34 10:35 
  300 Trista Knorrek      28 F Charlottesville VA              52:36 10:35 
  301 David Hirschman     52 M Crozet          VA              52:39 10:36 
  302 Sarah Heid          33 F Charlottesville VA              52:46 10:37 
  303 Jennifer Springer   45 F                    Y            52:48 10:38 
  304 Ernie Pugh          56 M Blacksburg      VA              52:49 10:38 
  305 Ryan Looney         39 F Charlottesville VA Y            53:02 10:41 
  306 Wayne Snyder        54 M Charlottesville VA              53:05 10:41 
  307 Patricia Anderson   38 F                                 53:13 10:43 
  308 Harold Workman      62 M charlottesville VA              53:27 10:46 
  309 Kathleen Sinclair   55 F                                 53:32 10:47 
  310 Laura Saulle        46 F Charlottesville VA              53:35 10:47 
  311 Joe Caruso          33 M Charlottesville VA              53:47 10:50 
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  312 Christine Peterson  63 F Charlottesville VA Y            53:53 10:51 
  313 Linda Owens         66 F                    Y            53:57 10:52 
  314 Paula Diamond       59 F Charlottesville VA              54:13 10:55 
  315 Sharon Bishop       53 F Palmyra         VA              54:21 10:56 
  316 Sophie Diamond      23 F                                 54:32 10:59 
  317 Lara Wilkinson      34 F Charlottesville VA              54:42 11:01 
  318 Nikki Daugherty     54 F Earlysville     VA              54:47 11:02 
  319 Jonathan Sewell     26 M Charlottesville VA              54:49 11:02 
  320 Nancy Fraser        77 F Charlottesville VA Y            54:52 11:03 
  321 Charlie Johnson     12 M Charlottesville VA              55:05 11:05 
  322 Susan Berres        52 F Charlottesville VA              55:08 11:06 
  323 Lori Reece          49 F Gordonsville    VA              55:47 11:14 
  324 Monica Carley-Spenc 46 F Charlottesville VA              55:49 11:14 
  325 Seamane Flanagan    43 F Earlysville     VA              56:04 11:17 
  326 Robert Gowen        41 M Scottsville     VA              56:05 11:17 
  327 Stacy Lynn          31 F Charlottesville VA              56:11 11:19 
  328 Karen Anderson      57 F                                 56:24 11:21 
  329 Joseph Stirt        65 M Ruckersville    VA Y            56:26 11:22 
  330 Roswitha Stone      44 F Ruckersville    VA              56:29 11:22 
  331 Scott Stone         46 M Charlottesville VA              56:30 11:22 
  332 Kate Cordell        36 F Harrisonburg    VA              56:32 11:23 
  333 Robin Slaats        37 F Charlottesville VA Y            56:33 11:23 
  334 Jesse Lynn          36 M Keswick         VA              56:33 11:23 
  335 Meribeth Jones      56 F Afton           VA              56:58 11:28 
  336 Jim Hackett         71 M Charlottesville VA              57:05 11:29 
  337 Phillip Seay        53 M Palmyra         VA              57:28 11:34 
  338 Subagh Winkelstern  69 F Charlottesville VA Y            57:31 11:35 
  339 Naomi Rademeyer     48 F Charlottesville VA              57:31 11:35 
  340 Silvia Barrett      44 F Charlottesville VA Y            57:33 11:35 
  341 Dennis Burgert      70 M Afton           VA              57:40 11:36 
  342 Heidi Hutson        33 F Madison         VA              57:48 11:38 
  343 Kristin Albert      35 F Forest Hill     WV              57:53 11:39 
  344 Sam Saunders        58 M Charlottesville VA Y            57:53 11:39 
  345 Jeffrey Parsons     49 M Charlottesville VA              58:09 11:42 
  346 Daphne Harrington   32 F Charlottesville VA              58:22 11:45 
  347 Katherine Winters   42 F Charlottesville VA              58:29 11:46 
  348 George Gillies      61 M Charlottesville VA Y            58:39 11:48 
  349 Janet Lewis         53 F Scottsville     VA              58:45 11:50 
  350 Susan Uland         47 F Earlysville     VA Y            59:02 11:53 
  351 Peggy Cornett       61 F Earlysville     VA Y            59:06 11:54 
  352 Kim Wilkens         49 F Charlottesville VA              59:09 11:54 
  353 Kaitlin Young       24 F Charlottesville VA              59:09 11:54 
  354 Elayna Moreithi     35 F Charlottesville VA Y            59:23 11:57 
  355 Tracey Walker       42 F Charlottesville VA              59:42 12:01 
  356 Susan Finley        50 F Charlottesville VA              59:50 12:03 
  357 Susan Nelson        49 F Troy            VA Y          1:00:08 12:06 
  358 Steven Nelson       50 M Charlottesville VA Y          1:00:09 12:06 
  359 Sybil Hasson        46 F Charlottesville VA            1:00:13 12:07 
  360 Karin Graham        41 F Scottsville     VA            1:00:15 12:08 
  361 Benjamin Nordbrock  12 M Charlottesville VA            1:00:26 12:10 
  362 Dominic Fitzsimmons 42 M                               1:00:44 12:13 
  363 Mary Tatum          60 F Charlottesville VA Y          1:00:49 12:14 
  364 Carrie Burns        34 F Crozet          VA Y          1:01:10 12:19 
  365 Brian Johnson       46 M charlottesville VA            1:01:17 12:20 
  366 Heather Eggleston   40 F Charlottesville VA            1:01:27 12:22 
  367 Catherine Singleton 34 F Palmyra         VA Y          1:01:46 12:26 
  368 Nicole Brimer       41 F Virginia Beach  VA Y          1:01:47 12:26 
  369 Laura Moore         31 F Charlottesville VA            1:02:12 12:31 
  370 Sibylle Rotach-Hunt 54 F Charlottesville VA            1:02:16 12:32 
  371 Patty Workman       57 F Charlottesville VA            1:03:31 12:47 
  372 Anne Archer         26 F Charlottesville VA            1:03:32 12:47 
  373 Anne Dagner         47 F Palmyra         VA            1:03:41 12:49 
  374 Katherine Contos    22 F Gordonsville    VA            1:04:37 13:00 
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  375 Tom Contos          59 M Lexington       VA            1:04:43 13:02 
  376 Stephanie Lowenhaup 59 F Charlottesville VA            1:06:44 13:26 
  377 Stacey Lewis        47 F charlottesville VA Y          1:07:27 13:34 
  378 Anne Kinsley        47 F Charlottesville VA Y          1:07:27 13:35 
  379 Madeleine Hendrick  33 F Palmyra         VA            1:07:40 13:37 
  380 Linda Burnett       52 F Charlottesville VA            1:08:12 13:44 
  381 Renee McNemar       30 F Charlottesville VA            1:08:17 13:45 
  382 Rebekah James       32 F Charlottesville VA            1:08:17 13:45 
  383 Nadine Jones        43 F Crozet          VA            1:08:32 13:48 
  384 Emily Parkany       47 F                    Y          1:09:12 13:56 
  385 Margaret Skehan     51 F Charlottesville VA            1:10:44 14:14 
  386 Anabelle Malcolm    33 F Charlottesville VA Y          1:10:51 14:16 
  387 Crystal Rejonis     32 F Charlottesville VA            1:11:56 14:29 
  388 Carol Yowell        55 F Charlottesville VA            1:20:48 16:16 
  389 Alycia Yowell-Many  37 F Earlysville     VA            1:20:56 16:17 
  390 Laura Brown         39 F Charlottesville VA            1:21:20 16:22 
  391 Heather Williamson  36 F                               1:22:19 16:34 
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